© Copyright Transmotec info@transmotec.com
US: +1-339-234-9200
EU: +46 8 792 35 30
TRANSMOTEC
DRAWING (mm) PHOTO
ACCESSORIESMODEL NO. DESIGNATION
  C = customizations are offered on demand even for smaller quantities. Typical customizations are indicated with a green dot at column end. Please contact us for any customization request.
Page 15
F1253L | OPEN FRAME SOLENOID | PULL TYPE
Example: F1253L-06V
-F1253L VOLTAGE
NOTES
1. Nominal voltages, 100 % duty cycle.
2. At 20 mm compression.
8x M3*0.5
3,
1
20
12
±0
,0
5
O
413,530
53,5 10200 ±10
30
27
66,5
O
3
PLUNGER PROFILE
 10
 16°
-
 53.5
0 1.1
0.
1
 7
 9
 41.5
+0.1
+
10
3.
02
 +0
.0
3
-  0  - 0
8
-0
.1
+
0
 3
.1
SOLENOID DATA C
Duty cycle % 100 50 25 10
Power W 6 12 24 60